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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $94.00 $41.60 $52.40  0.14  0.83  0.005 SPOT

 0.14
5 SPOT Totals: $41.60 $94.00 $52.40 

2 $1,275.05 $676.22 $598.83  1.87  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,418.45 $1,686.13 $732.32  3.55  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $179.05 $319.62 ($140.57)  0.26  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $250.20 $19.48 $230.72  0.37  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 6.05
BEST BET Totals: $2,701.45 $4,122.75 $1,421.30 

40 $7,831.00 $5,864.00 $1,967.00  11.49 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 11.49
BOTTOM S Totals: $5,864.00 $7,831.00 $1,967.00 

2 $770.49 $787.15 ($16.66)  1.13  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,182.99 $656.25 $526.74  1.74  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $121.00 $64.00 $57.00  0.18  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $14.00 $6.75 $7.25  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $140.25 $18.00 $122.25  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $20.75 $0.00 $20.75  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 3.30
MEAN GR Totals: $1,532.15 $2,251.73 $719.58 

4 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.06  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.06
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 

8 $845.50 $210.00 $635.50  1.24  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.24
PENNY Totals: $210.00 $845.50 $635.50 

1 $168.63 $34.50 $134.13  0.25  0.75  0.00REGULAR

2 $3,270.00 $1,943.50 $1,326.50  4.80  0.78  0.04REGULAR

3 $893.36 $774.69 $118.67  1.31  0.76  0.01REGULAR

4 $711.00 $121.54 $589.46  1.04  0.78  0.01REGULAR

5 $15.00 $2.00 $13.00  0.02  0.76  0.00REGULAR

6 $87.00 $17.25 $69.75  0.13  0.73  0.00REGULAR

7 $20.25 $0.00 $20.25  0.03  0.73  0.00REGULAR

8 $12.50 $1.13 $11.37  0.02  0.70  0.00REGULAR

9 $14.50 $2.00 $12.50  0.02  0.75  0.00REGULAR

10 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.71  0.00REGULAR

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.69  0.00REGULAR

 7.62
REGULAR Totals: $2,896.61 $5,198.24 $2,301.63 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $5,213.30 $3,479.20 $1,734.10  7.65  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $5,260.80 $2,311.72 $2,949.08  7.72  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $593.63 $257.92 $335.71  0.87  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $953.75 $1,016.70 ($62.95)  1.40  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

 17.63
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,065.54 $12,021.48 $4,955.94 

40 $35,762.43 $32,149.86 $3,612.57  52.46 -0.02 -0.01TOP S

 52.46
TOP S Totals: $32,149.86 $35,762.43 $3,612.57 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.23 100.00Grand Totals $68,177.13 $52,461.21 $15,715.92 
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